| | | | 3-21 ct + 22-1 | |
|--|---|---|---|---|
| VATIONAL Assessment Centre Serv | ices. [wel 1 Jan'05] | Suc 2/70 | 000/ | |
| | escription | Date & Time Com | pleted D | oue pi. |
| 2000/1 | S e-filing | | | |
| Kerro. Man C / Mon C 105/ | nail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs) | 4 | | .1 |
| Ven No. (45) | otor Claim Form | ti. | | |
| D.O.A: 7(10) (N) 1-M | otor W/O (Within: OD 2) | irs, TP 4hrs) | | |
| () | lioto Uploaded | | | |
| | essment/Survey Report | | | |
| TP Insurer: Ass | t Report by Fax / Hand | to Owner/Wksp | | 1 |
| Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (| | Tel: | Fax: | |
| TP Particulars: Veh No: YP 2098 | H . INC | | |) |
| Owner / Driver: (| | Tel: Cover Type: (| |) |
| Policy No: (Period: (| | Time: | |) |
| Confirmed by : (| Date: | | P- 80-100%] | |
| | t. Status (WO): N: 0 | -20%; P: 21-7976. | 1, 50-17-17 | |
| i cai oi Registacoit. (| y: YES ()/NO (|) | | |
| Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 (|)/\$2,000() | Control of the Contro | #1318 C 1785 C 17 | |
| | | | <u> </u> | 11.12 |
| General Remarks: () Walk-In Customer : Customer's information | strictly Confidential & | Strictly NO refer of | epaller. | |
| () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URG | GENTLY. | | | , 1 |
| Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: YES | | ; Towing Co: (| 4 | / |
| Dilvo-iii () | | Dates Himb Col | nple 34 | Doneby |
| ICCITATION (Tables Station) | | | | |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtes | y Car () | | | |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | - () | | | |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] | | 1. | | |
| | | | | |
| Tudoni e | | , ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, | | To Supplied the First |
| Injury: | | | V 1888 188 | erner verki daner |
| | | | | EZ AREC SOLESIA OSCINEN |
| | | | | er wer verrie |
| | | | | F7 1-6 (1) (1) (2) (1) (2) (1) (2) (1) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2 |
| | | | | indian (m. s.) |
| | | | | COSTANTA |
| Dute/Tune / Actions: | | Pressa atton Check | Nise 4 | Ant((s)) (Amt(s) |
| Dute/Tune / Actions: | Invoice | Preparation Ghed | (14,006.5) | Ant (S) ABU(\$) |
| NA 2108446 | Inveice 1) AR: Ac 2) DA: De | cident Reporting (530); mage Assessment (5100); | INC (\$30) | Ant((5)) (ABL(5) |
| Date Tume & Actions. Add 202446 Jaimant's Particulars 3: | 1) AR: Ac 2) DA: Dc 3) TF: To | cident Reporting (530); mage Assessment (5100); wing Fee | INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 | Ant(s) ABC(s) |
| NA 2108446 | 1) AR: As 2) DA: Ds 3) TF: To 4) FT: Fo | eldent Reporting (330); mage Assessment (5100); wing Fee low-Through Survey | (INC (\$80) | Ant ((5)) (SAME (5) |
| Date Tume & Actions. Add 202446 Jaimant's Particulars 3: | Involce 1) AR: As 2) DA: Ds 3) TF: Fo 4) FT: Fo For Selection of the | cident Reporting (330); mage Assessment (5100); wing Fee low-Through Survey llow-Through Survey (Resuming against INC Only (Westing procedure) | ; INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$170 \$120 \$120 \$100 \$1 | Aut (S) ABC (1) |
| Dute/Time Actions: Add 202446 Jumant's Particulars 5: Priver/Owner: | Involce 1) AR: Ac 2) DA: De 3) TF: To 4) FT: Fo 5) FT: Fo For ski | cident Reporting (330); mage Assessment (\$100); wing Fee low-Through Survey llow-Through Survey (Resuming against INC Only (weight processed on the processed o | (INC (\$80) | Ant((5)) (; Amt(5) |
| Date/Time Actions: ACTIONS: ACTIONS: ACTIONS: Priver/Owner: | Invoice 1) AR: As 2) DA: De 3) TF: To 4) FT: Fo 5) FT: Fo Forski 6) TR: Re 7) N1: Id 8) NTUC | cident Reporting (330); mage Assessment (5100); wing Fee low-Through Survey llow-Through Survey (Resuming against INC Only (Westing procedure) | ; INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 11vey) \$30 ef 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 | Ant((s)) (ABC(s) |
| Date/Lime Actions: Add 202446 Inimant's Particulars as: Priver/Owner: Contact No: Tamaged Portion: | Invoice 1) AR: Ac 2) DA: Da | cident Reporting (330); mage Assessment (\$100); wing Fee low-Through Survey flow-Through Survey flow-Through Survey Coming against INC Only (we- inspection to DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services:- | ; INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$170 \$170 \$170 \$170 \$170 \$170 \$175 | Ant ((5)) Amt (3) |
| Date/Lime / Actions: LADOS 446 Lumant's Particulars s. Priver/Owner: | Invoice 1) AR: Ac 2) DA: Da | cident Reporting (330); mage Assessment (\$100); wing Fee low-Through Survey Resident Front Survey Coming against INC Only (we- inspection to DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services:- courtesy Car / Tpt Allowant | INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$170 \$30 \$6 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 | Ant (S) Ant (I) |
| Date/Lime Actions: LADIOS 446 Inimant's Particulars as: Priver/Owner: Contact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | Involce 1) AR: Ac 2) DA: Dc 3) TF: To 4) FT: Fo Forolai 6) TR: Rc 7) N1: Id 8) NTUC OD* *N5: C *N6: R | cident Reporting (330); mage Assessment (5100); wing Fee low-Through Survey llow-Through Survey (Resiming against INC Only (Winspection as DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services: courtesy Car / Tpt Allowant appair Ca-ordination out Repair Inspection by / Collect Excess Coordinaty | ; INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$160 \$510 \$510 \$525 \$510 \$525 | Add Bill |
| Date/Lime / Actions. LADIOS 446 Intimant's Particulars as: Priver/Owner: Contact No: Camaged Portion: | Inveige 1) AR: Ac 2) DA: Da 3) TF: To 4) FT: Fo Forelai 6) TR: Re 7) N1: Id 8) NTUC OD!* *N5: C *N6: F *N7: F *N6: TP (N | cident Reporting (330); mage Assessment (\$100); wing Fee low-Through Survey llow-Through Survey (Resiming against INC Only (w- inspection to DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services:- courtesy Car / Tpt Allowant epair Co-ordination out Repair Inspection by / Collect Excess Coording (1): TP (Non INC) against | INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$120 \$20 \$75 \$160 \$25 \$100 \$25 \$100 \$25 \$100 \$25 \$100 \$25 \$100 \$25 \$100 \$25 \$100 \$25 \$100 \$25 \$100 \$25 \$100 \$25 \$100 \$25 \$100 \$25 \$100 \$25 \$100 \$25 \$25 \$100 \$25 | Add Bill |
| Date/Fime: Agrious: Add 2102 446 Inimant's Particulars: Priver/Owner: Contact No: Tamaged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | Inveige 1) AR: Ac 2) DA: Da 3) TF: To 4) FT: Fo Forelai 6) TR: Re 7) N1: Id 8) NTUC OD!* *N5: C *N6: F *N7: F *N6: TP (N | cident Reporting (330); mage Assessment (\$100); wing Fee low-Through Survey Resemble Survey (Resemble see instance) as DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services: courtesy Car / Tpt Allowant epair Co-ordination ost Repair Inspection by / Collect Excess Coordin 11): Tp (Non INC) against dae Mobile | ; INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$160 \$510 \$510 \$525 \$510 \$525 | Add Bill |

SN08217Q0001 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 26/07/2021 11:26 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (26/07/2021 11:26 (SGT))

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid. ACCIDENT STATEMENT Date of Submission Date of Accident 26/07/2021 11:26 (SGT) **Exact Location of Accident** 24/07/2021 12:00 (SGT) 823 Tampines Street 81, Singapore 520823 Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss CARPARK Singapore **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE** Vehicle Registration Number GBH8291H INSURED/POLICYHOLDER Is company? Name Of Registered Owner WO HENG FOOD PTE. LTD. Company Reg No 2XXXXXX053Z **Email Address** jasonkcapl@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-98219530 Alternative Phone No +65-90628933 VEHICLE PARTICULARS Manufacturer Nissan Model Nv200 Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to **Employment** your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle Transmission Manual CC 1598 INSURANCE COMPANY Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Comprehensive Policy Number Cover Note Number DMCVSNW00097972000

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No Accident report SN08217Q0001 LI ZHAN GXXXX898X

| Date Of Birth | 16/07/1983 |
|--|--|
| Occupation | Outdoor |
| Date Of Driving Pass | 25/03/2014 |
| -Driving experience | 7 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS |
| Gender | Male |
| Mobile Number | (Phone) +65-90628933 |
| Alt. Phone Number | #) 30 (* Est |
| Email Address | jasonkcapl@gmail.com |
| Address | 9 LORONG 21A GEYLANG #05-00 |
| Address complement | UNION FOOD INDUSTRIAL CENTRE |
| Postcode | 388428 |
| Is the driver the policyholder? | No |
| If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured | Employee |
| Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? | No |
| Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver | |
| Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver | - |
| GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT | |
| Type of Accident | Hit and run / Vandalism / Damaged whilst parked |
| Weather Conditions | Clear |
| Road Surface | Dry |
| | |
| OTHER INFORMATION | |
| Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? | No |
| Number of vehicles involved in the accident | 2 |
| Was anybody injured in the Accident? | No |
| Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? | - |
| Was any other vehicle or property damaged? | Yes |
| Number of Passengers (Including Driver) | 0 |
| Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) | v |
| soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? | No |
| DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION | |
| W. d. | |
| Was the accident reported to the police? | No |
| Was notice of intended Prosecution given? | No |
| If yes, against whom? | \ - |
| CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT | |
| | |
| PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN | |
| ATTACHMENT(S) | |
| Are accident photos available for attachment? | Yes |
| Was there any video captured by Car Camera? | No |
| Was there any audio recorded? | No |
| DETAILS OF OTHE | R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 |
| | |
| Vehicle Registration Number | YP2098A |
| Vehicle Manufacturer | * |
| Vehicle Model | 3 |
| Vehicle Variant | 8 |
| Vehicle Colour | - |
| Vehicle Category | Commercial vehicle |
| Name of Driver | - |
| Contact Number | |
| Address | , and the state of |
| Address complement | <u> </u> |

| Postcode | |
|---|-----|
| Insurance Company Name | |
| Nature Of Damage | |
| Details of property damaged in accident | |
| No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) | 1.5 |

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

(c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawy pre/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Dr

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

BJK 823 TAMPINAS STRUM &1 CARPARK

A: GBH 8291H

B: YP 2098A

| On | 24.07.2021 | at | about | 12 | :00pm | 1. I | Was | parked | at | 823 | Tampines | Stroot | 01 | Corpord |
|--------|------------|---------|--|-----|-------|------|------------|-------------------|----|--------|--|--------------|---------|------------|
| 11.1 | | | | | | | | | | 040 | Tampines | 21166 | 91 | Carpark |
| ddenly | , vehicle | B | revers | sed | and | mt | my | vehicle | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | - 1 | - the Lip be Live | | | | | | |
| | | | No. of the last of | | | | | | | | 465 | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | - | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | _445) | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | - | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | ji. | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 2801 115 |
| | | Marine. | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | The state of | Tax III | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | N III III | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | - | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | R/II | | | | 91 2 9 | ST. The state of t | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | TR II | | | | |
| | | 1 | | | | | Control of | | | | | | | |
| | E TO | | | | | | | | | | | | | Parist re- |
| Tell | | | 1 12 13 127 | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 91129 | THE PARTY | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| MILITA | | | | - | | | AITE | | | Ribe | | | | |
| | | | | | | L | | | | STEP I | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | 5 13 | 3/24 | |

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

| Date of Accident | : 24.07.2021 Accident Time: 12:00 pm (24-HR-Format) |
|--|---|
| Accident Place | : 823 Tampines Street 81 Carpark. |
| Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.) | GBH 8291H Make/Model: Nissan NV 200 1.5 |
| Insurace Company | : China Taiping Policy No: DMCYSNW00097972000 |
| Owner or Company Name /IC No. | : Wo Heng Food Pte. Ltd. (201726053z) |
| Owner or Company Contact No. | Owner's Hp 982 9530 Company Tel |
| DRIVER'S Name / IC No. | : Li Zhan (97889898X) |
| DRIVER'S Date Of Birth | : 16 Jul 1983 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 25 Mar 2014 |
| Relationship of Owner & Driver | : Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: |
| DRIVER'S Address | :9 Lorong 21A Geylang # 05-00 Union Food Industrial Centre S(3884)8 |
| DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No. | :1) 9062 8933 2) |
| DRIVER'S Occupation | : INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office) |
| Email Address | : Jasonkcapl@gmail.com |
| Weather & Road Surface | : CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET |
| Reporting Type | : Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance |
| Number of Passengers (Including D | Priver): No |
| Was there any video Captured by care purpose for which vehicle was Any Injury (If YES, Pls state): | ar camera: YES (NO) as being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose |
| Other: | Party Driver's Particular (if any) |
| Vehicle. No: YP 2098A (W | Phicle B) Vehicle. No: |
| Vehicle Make\Model: | |
| Name Driver: | |
| IC No. Driver/Contact: | |
| | |

* NEW - Passenger's name & gender:

A



中国太平保险 (新加坡) 有限公司 CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Motor Commercial

MZ300/C

N SN

AN0409A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNW00097972000

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)

Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1950 (Malaysia)

Engine No.: K9KE628D615457 Cha. No.:VSKYBAM20Z0170940

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

GBH8291H

AUTOSAFE

2. Name of Policy Holder

WO HENG FOOD PTE LTD

Effective date of the Commencement of insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

08/10/2020

Excess Sect 1. EX ON WINDSCREEN.

S\$450.00 S\$100.00

Date of Expiry of Insurance

07/10/2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

6. Limitations as to use:*

(1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
(3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : ABWIN PTE LTD

**Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: LIM BENG LIEN Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

©63896111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com